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Date Day Time Name of the Artist Programme

26.12.2019 Thurs 5.30 pm Inauguration

6.00 pm Anjan Saha Sitar

7.30 pm Spoorthi Rao Vocal

27.12.2019 Fri 10.00 am Kalaimagan Vocal

11.30 am Aditya Madhavan Vocal

4.30 pm H. Vishwas Mandolin

6.00  pm Rangan Brothers Vocal

7.30 pm Calcutta Kala and Chitra Vocal

28.12.2019 Sat 10.00 am Baradwaj Raman Vocal

11.30 am Arundhathi Krishnan Vocal

4.30 pm V. Srivaralaxmi Maya Keyboard

6.00  pm Madhav Iyengar Vocal

7.30 pm Uthara Unnikrishnan Vocal

29.12.2019 Sun 10.00 am M.S. Martin Keyboard

11.30 am Aishwarya Mohan Vocal

4.30 pm Smt. Hemalatha Mani Veena

6.00  pm Dr. Sanjay Subramanian Vocal

7.30 pm Jayashri Jayaramakrishnan Vocal

30.12.2019 Mon 4.30 pm Arjun Sambasivan & Narayanan Keyboard

6.00  pm Madhu Iyer Vocal

7.30 pm Duddu Radhika Vocal

31.12.2019 Tue 4.30 pm Ananya Ashok Vocal

6.00  pm Sankar Ramani Vocal

7.30 pm Dr. Lakshmi Sreeram Vocal

01.01.2020 Wed 10.00 am K.J. Dileep & Sangeetha Violin ( Duo )

11.30 am Shruthi S. Bhatt Vocal

4.30 pm Nikhil Shankar Vocal

6.00  pm Shwetha & Ramya Vocal

7.30 pm Maharajapuram S. Ganesh Viswanathan Vocal

02.01.2020 Thur 4.30 pm Pooja and Supraja Vocal

6.00  pm Dr. Prabha Gurumurthy Semi-classical songs

7.30 pm G.Abilash Vocal

03.01.2020 Fri 10.00 am Jayan Gopinathan Vocal

11.30 am Apoorva Krishna Violin ( solo )

4.30 pm Sai Vignesh Vocal

6.00  pm Iyer Sisters - Srividhya & Sudha Vocal

7.30 pm S. Srivathsan Vocal

04.01.2020 Sat 10.00 am Smt. Sushma Somasekharan Vocal
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11.30 am Aditya Prakash Vocal

4.30 pm R. Lakshmipriya Vocal

6.00  pm Shruthi Sankar Kumar Vocal

7.30 pm Aditya Narayanan Vocal

05.01..2020 Sun 10.00 am Amruthavarshini R Vocal

11.00 am Madhumitha Doraiswamy Vocal

4.30 pm Swetha Sriram Vocal

6.00  pm Veena Venkatramani Veena

7.30 pm Dr, Nanditha Ravi Vocal

06.01.2020 Mon 4.30 pm Mahathi K Keyboard

6.00  pm Mathangi Kailasanath Vocal

7.30 pm Raghav Manian Vocal

07.01.2020 Tue 4.30 pm R. Sandhya Vocal

6.00  pm B. Gokulakrishnan Flute

7.30 pm Sri Kalyaapuram Aravind Vocal

08.01.2020 Wed 4.30 pm Allam Durgaprasad Gottuvadhyam

6.00  pm Sreeusha & Sireesha Mandolin

7.30 pm Easwaran Bhattathiri Vocal

09.01.2020 Thurs 4.30 pm Palakkad M. Venugopal Vocal

6.00  pm G. Ramanathan Saxophone

7.30 pm Jayanthi Sridharan Vocal

10.01.2020 Fri 10.00 am Archana and Aathi Vocal

4.30 pm B. Srikrishna Veena

6.00  pm J.B. Sruthisagar Flute

7.30 pm Subhasree Ramachandran Vocal

11.01.2020 Sat 10.00 am Nava Gana Bhajan Mandali Nama Sankeerthanam

11.30 am Lavanya Balasubramanian Vocal

4.30 pm Rajeswari Shankar Vocal

6.00  pm M. Sindhurageswari Vocal

7.30 pm Lavanya Sundararaman Vocal

12.01.2020 Sun 10.00 am Hamsa Nagarajan Vocal

4.30 pm Samanvitha G. Sasidharan Vocal

6.00  pm Jayalakshmi Sekhar Veena

7.30 pm Prashanthi Vinoth Nama Sankeerthanam

13.01.2020 Mon 4.30 pm Jhanvi Murali Vocal

6.00  pm Vaishnavi  Ramadas Vocal

7.30 pm S.M. Vilasini Vocal

Date : 24.12.2019


